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HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2020 

Sr. No. Occasions Date Day of the Week No. of Days 

1 Magh Bihu 
14th January Tuesday 

2 
15th January Wednesday 

2 Republic Day 26th January Sunday 0 

3 Dol Yatra (Holi) 9th March Monday 1 

 
4 

 
Bahag Bihu 

13th April Monday  
3 14th April Tuesday 

15th April Wednesday 

5 Good Friday 10th April Friday 1 

6 May Day 1st May Friday 1 

7 Eid-Ul-Fitr 25th May  Monday 1 

8 Eid-Ul-Zuha 1st August Saturday 1 

9 Independence Day 15th August Saturday 1 

10 Tithi of Sri Sri Sankar Dev 26th September Saturday 1 

11 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Friday 1 

 
 

12 

 
 

Durga Puja 

23rd October Friday  
 

3 
24th October Saturday 

25th  October Sunday 

26th October Monday 

13 Kati Bihu 17th October Saturday 1 

14 Diwali 14th November  Saturday 1 

15 Christmas Day 25th December Friday 1 
 

RESTRICTED HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2020 
In addition to above holidays, each employee will also be entitled to avail himself/herself of any two holidays to 
be chosen by him/her out of the following list of restricted holidays. The employee(s) intending to avail this 
holiday should submit application to the Concern Head for approval of the competent authority in advance. Such 
leave will normally be granted by the leave sanctioning authority in advance except when the presence of 
employee(s) is considered necessary due to exigencies of work in the University. 

 

Sr. No. Occasions Date Day of the Week No. of Days 
1 Maha Shivratri 21st Feb Friday 1 

2 Buddha Purnima 7th May Thursday 1 

3 Janmashtami 9th September Wednesday 1 

4 Ganesh Chaturthi 21st August Friday 1 

5 Muharram 30th August  Sunday 0 

6 Lakshmi Puja 30th October Friday 1 

7 Guru Nanak Jayanti 30th November  Monday 1 

8 Asom Divas (Su-Ka-Pha-Divas) 2nd December Wednesday  1 

 
Note: The holidays are subject to change as per decision of KU Management and Government 
Declarations. 


